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LOCATION:
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SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

Martinsville Ag Fair
Martinsville, IL

WHIPPOORWILL RODEO, LLC
Diane Williford

Logan Corbett

Joe Sanders

Tami Jones

Diane Williford

AUSTIN WILLIAMS #188

DATE:

05/29/2025 - 05/29/2025

PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION:

NCPRA WRC

BULL FIGHTERS: COOPERWELLS #1836

PICK UP MEN:

WYATT LINCOLN
Scott Jones
Trevor Williford

CONTRACT ACT: Shawn Thompson

BAREBACK RIDING

1 ROY CLARK

1 STETSON CORNMAN
BREAKAWAY ROPING

1 LINDSAY FLY

2 KHLOE JESS

3 KARLEY JONES

4 ABBY STEVENS
CALF ROPING

1 LEON JESS

2 KODEE ROSS
STEER WRESTLING

1 GARRETT LEATHERMAN

BARREL RACING

1 BRENDA YORK

2 CAMBRIBOOE

3 REGHAN BOLLINGER

4 LISA THOMPSON

5 LILLIAN NUSSMEYER
TEAM ROPING
WESLEY KUHNERT
JAMES CARR
PRESTON FOX
SCOTT JONES
ERIC MYERS
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HAYDEN TRAVELSTEAD

76
76

2.90
3.20
3.40
3.80

10.50
14.80

5.90

14.060
14.128
14.211
14.368
14.454

6.60
6.60
6.90
6.90
7.00
7.00

Payout Ground Mny

$249.00
$249.00

$552.00
$414.00
$276.00
$138.00

$416.40
$277.60

$596.00

$494.40
$412.00
$329.60
$247.20
$164.80

$579.00
$579.00
$347.40
$347.40
$231.60
$231.60

NCPRA Earnings

$249.00

$579.00
$579.00
$347.40
$347.40
$231.60
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