

**RODEO:** Martinsville Ag Fair **DATE:** 05/29/2025 - 05/29/2025

LOCATION: Martinsville, IL PERFORMANCES: 1

SANCTION: NCPRA WRC

CONTRACTOR: WHIPPOORWILL RODEO, LLC

SECRETARY: Diane Williford

JUDGES: Logan Corbett

Joe Sanders

TIMERS: Tami Jones

Diane Williford

ANNOUNCER: AUSTIN WILLIAMS #188

BULL FIGHTERS: COOPER WELLS #1836

WYATT LINCOLN

PICK UP MEN: Scott Jones

Trevor Williford

CONTRACT ACT: Shawn Thompson

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BAREE	BACK RIDING				
1	ROY CLARK	76	\$249.00		
1	STETSON CORNMAN	76	\$249.00		\$249.00
BREAK	KAWAY ROPING				
1	LINDSAY FLY	2.90	\$552.00		
2	2 KHLOE JESS	3.20	\$414.00		
3	3 KARLEY JONES	3.40	\$276.00		
2	ABBY STEVENS	3.80	\$138.00		
CALF I	ROPING				
1	LEON JESS	10.50	\$416.40		
2	2 KODEE ROSS	14.80	\$277.60		
STEER	WRESTLING				
1	GARRETT LEATHERMAN	5.90	\$596.00		
BARRE	EL RACING				
1	BRENDA YORK	14.060	\$494.40		
2	2 CAMBRI BOOE	14.128	\$412.00		
3	REGHAN BOLLINGER	14.211	\$329.60		
4	LISA THOMPSON	14.368	\$247.20		
4	5 LILLIAN NUSSMEYER	14.454	\$164.80		
TEAM	ROPING				
1	WESLEY KUHNERT	6.60	\$579.00		\$579.00
1	JAMES CARR	6.60	\$579.00		\$579.00
2	2 PRESTON FOX	6.90	\$347.40		\$347.40
2	2 SCOTT JONES	6.90	\$347.40		\$347.40
3	B ERIC MYERS	7.00	\$231.60		\$231.60
3	B HAYDEN TRAVELSTEAD	7.00	\$231.60		